Spjut
F13

F15

P17

M65

Kula
F13

F15

M55

Friidrott

Vikt: 400g

1 Ally R Holmberg-03

Vikt: 500g

1 Tuva Erlingstam-01
2 Sanna Haggstrom-01
3 Kaisa Laine-01

Vikt: 700g

1 William Lindberg-99

Vikt 800g

1 Mattias Lindberg-90
2 Urban Lindberg-55

3 Tomas Larsson-56

4 Lars Bergsten-48

5 Sune Marklund-48

Vikt: 600g

1 Lars Bergsten-48
2 Sune Marklund-48

Vikt 2.00 kg

1 Ally R Holmberg-03

Vikt 3.00 kg

1 Ally R Holmberg-03

Vikt 7.26 kg

1 Tor Lindberg-95

2 Mattias Lindberg-90
3 Urban Lindberg-55
4 Lars Bergsten-48

Vikt 6.00 kg

1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

Kasttavling 3: 2016-07-16

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Urban Lindberg

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Tavlingsplats: Norrvalla IP
Vader: Halvmulet +18-24
Svaga vindar
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 27,05
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 19,09
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 18,14
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 14,58
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 41,23
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 34,10
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 32,31
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 30,12
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 29,81
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 29,38
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 30,45
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 30,11
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 12,50
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 8,44
IFK Umeéd 12,71
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 12,14
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 9,15
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 7,70
Skellefted AIK Friidrott 9,03



M60 Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55

2 Tomas Larsson-56

M65 Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48
2 Sune Marklund-48

Diskus

F17 Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Emilia Nystrom-00
2 Sanna Stenberg-00

M Vikt 2.00 kg
1 Tor Lindberg-95
2 Mattias Lindberg-90
3 Lars Bergsten-48
4 Urban Lindberg-55

M55 Vikt 1.50 kg
1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58

M60 Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg-55
2 Tomas Larsson-56

M65 Vikt 1.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48
2 Sune Marklund-48

Slagga

F13 Vikt 2.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg-03

F15 Vikt 3.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg-03
2 Tuva Erlingstam-01
3 Sanna Haggstrom-01

F16 Vikt 3.00 kg

1 Emilia Nystrom-00
2 Sanna Stenberg-00

M55 Vikt 6.00 kg
1 Sten-Erik Wihlborg-58
M60 Vikt 5.00 kg

1 Urban Lindberg-55

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

IFK Umed

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

10,76
9,27

9,34
9,33

19,84
17,66

43,14
38,52
23,56
21,89

31,60

33,91
27,20

33,18
31,11

28,92

23,94
19,70
17,80

37,77
36,00

29,52

31,17



M65 Vikt 5.00 kg
1 Lars Bergsten-48 Skellefted AIK Friidrott 28,73



